
Creative Sewing Center
13520 Wayzata Blvd., Minnetonka 

952-593-3866

Class Schedule
Call or come in to reserve and pay for your spot and receive your supply list.

Quilting 
Cost:  $15.00

Contemporary Star Block 
Great for beginners, this fast and easy 
star block is a wonderful scrap buster.

Sunday, January 26           1:00 pm
Wednesday, January 22    1:00 pm

T-Shirt Quilt Project 
Learn how to take those favorite t-shirts 

and make a cherished keepsake.

Sunday, February 16          1:00 pm
Wednesday, February 19   1:00 pm

Bind it 
Binding your quilt is not as troublesome as 

you might think. Learn how to put on a double 
fold binding with mitered corners.

Sunday, March 15               1:00 pm
Wednesday, March 18        1:00 pm

Fun Sewing 
Cost:  $15.00

Are you Chicken? 
Great for beginners. 

This easy project is fun and quick. 
All materials are provided, just bring your machine.

Thursday, January 23       6:00 pm

Zip Bag 
Learn how to put in a zipper. 

These bags are quick and easy and can 
be adapted to any size you want to make.

Thursday, February 6       6:00 pm

Button Pillow 
Learn how to make buttonholes and sew on buttons
with your machine. These pillow cases can be made
with old shirts (that already have the buttonholes too)

and can be adapted to any size you want to make.

Thursday, March 5           6:00 pm

Sunday Sewday
Cost: $5.00

12:00 - 4:00 pm  

January 19

February 9 

March 8 

Bring your machine, spread out and enjoy the company
of fellow sewists. There will be plenty of room for

cutting, pattern lay out, and pinning your projects. Plus
advice from friends new and old.

Serger Magic
Cost:  $15.00

Get to know your serger.
How to thread and operate your serger.

All sergers welcome!

Monday, January 20             1:00 pm

Wednesday, January 22      6:00 pm

Monday, February 10           1:00 pm

Wednesday, February 12     6:00 pm

Wednesday, March 11          6:00 pm

Monday, March 16                1:00 pm

Accuquilt Special Events



Cost:  $15.00

Intro to Accuquilt Go! 
Learn how to use the Accuquilt machine, 
including tips and tricks for best results. 

If you are thinking of getting this cutting system, 
sign-up and try it before you buy. 

We will be making Flying Geese units.

Sunday, January 12           1:00 pm
Wednesday, January 15    1:00 pm

Accuquilt Qube system  Part 1
Learn how to use the 8 Mix and Match Qube 
dies to create a variety of quilt blocks using 

Eleanor Burns’s Go! Qube book. 
We will be making the Susannah Block.

Sunday, February 23             1:00 pm
Wednesday, February 26      1:00 pm

Accuquilt Qube system  Part 2
Continue to practice using the Mix and Match 

Qube dies and combining them with the Corners 
and Angles Qubes too. We will be using 

Eleanor Burns’s Go! Outside The Box book. 
We will be making Grandma’s Star.

Sunday, March 22                 1:00 pm
Wednesday, March 25          1:00 pm

Free Events
Updates by email

Bundles of Love Charity 
Saturday, January 18
9:30 am - 12:00 pm

Be part of the fun sewing 
for Babies and Mothers in need.

Sewing is very basic so anyone can volunteer.
You do not have to sew to help. Just ask us.

Ryan’s Cases for Smiles 
Helping Kids Feel Better to Heal Better

Saturday, January 25
9:30 am - 12:00 pm

Create pillowcases for patients in hospitals 
all over the metro area.

Fun fabrics are provided or 
bring your own to sew for kids or adults.

We are a donation drop site for:
Fabrics
Notions

Finished items

                        


